COUNTY		City and County of Denver			City and County Building 1437 Bannock St. Denver, CO 80202	
Legislation Details						
File #:	18-1	227 Version: 1				
Туре:	Res	olution	Status:	Adopted		
File created:	10/2	2/2018	In control:	Safety, Housing, Education & Committee	Safety, Housing, Education & Homelessness Committee	
On agenda:	12/1	7/2018	Final action:	12/17/2018		
	Health Center of Denver to co-manage the Denver Crisis Intervention Response Unit. Approves a contract with Mental Health Center of Denver for \$1 million and through 12-31-19 to co- manage the Denver Co-Responder program with the Denver Police Department and other city criminal justice agencies to improve outcomes, streamline services and create system efficiencies for persons with behavioral health issues who engage with members of Denver law enforcement, corrections, and emergency responders, citywide (201845517). The last regularly scheduled Council meeting within the 30-day review period is on 1-7-19. The Committee approved filing this item at its meeting on 11-7-18.					
Sponsors:						
Indexes:	Emily Lapel					
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. RR18 1227 DPHE MHCD Co-Responder, 2. 18-1227 Filed Resolution_Mental Health Center of Denver 201845517-00, 3. 18-1227 Agreement_Mental Health Center of Denver 201845517-00, 4. 18-1227 Filed Resolution_Mental Health Center of Denver 201845517-00.pdf, 5. 18-1227 - signed					
Date	Ver.	Action By	A	Action	Result	
12/18/2018	1	Council President	S	signed		
12/17/2018	1	City Council	a	adopted	Pass	
11/7/2018	1	Safety, Housing, Education Homelessness Committe		approved by consent	Pass	